101210 Hindi  P -  X TH 4 09 16 22 50 -- 31 4 A 8 32 P E,C
101211 Hindi  P -  XI TH 4 08 16 21 50 -- 29 4 B+ 7 28 P E,C
101500 English TH 4 04 16 18 50 -- 22 4 C 4 16 P E,C

Tot. Credit:24 EGP:192 SGPA:8 Sts:PASS
B. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024 Grand Total:201/300(Two Hundred One) Percentage:67% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - VI

[...]

101709 Political Science  P - IX TH 4 08 16 19 50 -- 27 4 B 6 24 P E,X
101710 Political Science  P - X TH 4 09 16 19 50 -- 28 4 B+ 7 28 P E,X
101711 Political Science  P - XI TH 4 06 16 22 50 -- 28 4 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Tot. Credit:24 EGP:160 SGPA:6.67 Sts:PASS
B. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2023 Grand Total:169/300(One Hundred Sixty Nine) Percentage:56.33% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

101509 A.I.H.C.P- IX TH 4 08 16 34 50 -- 42 4 O 10 40 P E,C
101510 A.I.H.C.P-  X TH 4 08 16 28 50 -- 36 4 A+ 9 36 P E,C
101511 A.I.H.C.P-  XI TH 4 08 16 35 50 -- 43 4 O 10 40 P E,C

Tot. Credit:24 EGP:224 SGPA:9.33 Sts:PASS
B. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024 Grand Total:234/300(Two Hundred Thirty Four) Percentage:78% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - VI

[...]

101908 Psychology P - VIII TH 4 09 16 38 50 -- 47 4 O 10 40 P E,C
101909 Psychology P - IX TH 4 09 16 33 50 -- 42 4 O 10 40 P E,C
101910 Psychology P - X TH 4 09 16 32 50 -- 41 4 O 10 40 P E,C

Tot. Credit:20 EGP:192 SGPA:9.6 Sts:PASS
B. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024 Grand Total:201/250(Two Hundred One) Percentage:80.4% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - VI

[...]

101210 Hindi  P -  X TH 4 04 16 23 50 -- 27 4 B 6 24 P E,C
101211 Hindi  P -  XI TH 4 06 16 31 50 -- 37 4 A+ 9 36 P E,C
101500 English TH 4 04 16 24 50 -- 28 4 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Tot. Credit:24 EGP:196 SGPA:8.17 Sts:PASS
B. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024 Grand Total:208/300(Two Hundred Eight) Percentage:69.33% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

101807 Geography  P - VII TH 4 04 16 35 50 -- 39 4 A+ 9 36 P E,C
101808 Geography  P - VIII TH 4 04 16 34 50 -- 38 4 A+ 9 36 P E,C
101809 Geography  P - IX TH 4 04 16 31 50 -- 35 4 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Tot. Credit:16 EGP:128 SGPA:8 Sts:PASS
B. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024 Grand Total:136/200(One Hundred Thirty Six) Percentage:68% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - VI

[...]

101509 A.I.H.C.P- IX TH 4 09 16 32 50 -- 41 4 O 10 40 P E,C
101510 A.I.H.C.P-  X TH 4 09 16 30 50 -- 39 4 A+ 9 36 P E,C
101511 A.I.H.C.P-  XI TH 4 07 16 35 50 -- 42 4 O 10 40 P E,C

Tot. Credit:24 EGP:228 SGPA:9.5 Sts:PASS
B. A. Part III Sem V Oct/Nov 2024 Grand Total:238/300(Two Hundred Thirty Eight) Percentage:79.33% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------